Product discontinuation

PD 179 23

B Last order date:
B Last delivery date:

Reason: Products have reached end of life

Sales name

TLE4945-2L

TLE4935L

TLE4905L

TLE4945L

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

2025-02-15
2025-08-15

DISCONTINUED

SP number
SP000013154
SP000016376
SP000016544

SP000016546

OPN

TLE49452LHALA1

TLE4935LHALAL

TLE4905LHALA1

TLE4945LHALAL

Package
PG-SSO-3
PG-SSO-3
PG-SSO-3

PG-SSO-3

Sales name

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP number

none

OPN

Infineon

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended! If Infineon confirms a purchase order with a delivery date beyond last delivery date, the PD with the mentioned last ordering date still remains valid.
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