

Product discontinuation

PD_179_23

Last order date:	2025-02-15
Last deliverv date:	2025-08-15

Reason: Products have reached end of life

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Sales name	SP number	OPN	Package	Sales name	SP number	OPN	Package
TLE4945-2L	SP000013154	TLE49452LHALA1	PG-SSO-3				
TLE4935L	SP000016376	TLE4935LHALA1	PG-SSO-3				
TLE4905L	SP000016544	TLE4905LHALA1	PG-SSO-3	none			
TLE4945L	SP000016546	TLE4945LHALA1	PG-SSO-3				

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended! If Infineon confirms a purchase order with a delivery date beyond last delivery date, the PD with the mentioned last ordering date still remains valid.